
Fields Time Slots Saturday, September 22, 2018 Sunday, September 23, 2018

8:00-9:00pm AYSO  
9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am 8:30 to 11:30
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-7:00pm

8:00-9:00pm AYSO  
9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am 8:30 to 11:30
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-7:00pm

8:00-9:00pm AYSO  
9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am 8:30 to 11:30
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-7:00pm

8:00-9:00pm AYSO  
9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am 8:30 to 1:00
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm Beachside
3:00-4:00pm 2:00 to 4:00
4:00-7:00pm

8:00-9:00pm AYSO  
9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am 8:30 to 11:30
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

Staples Small 

#1

Staples Small 

#2

Staples Small 

#3

Staples Large 

Morehouse 

Medium               

1



3:00-4:00pm

4:00-7:00pm

8:00-9:00pm AYSO  
9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am 8:30 to 11:30
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-7:00pm

8:00-9:00pm AYSO  
9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am 8:30 to 1:00
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm Rev United
1:00-2:00pm 12:00 to 2:00
2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm Easton Ladies
4:00-7:00pm 4:00 to 6:00
8:00-9:00pm

9:00-10:00am Beachside
10:00-11:00am 9:00 to 10:30
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm SoccerViza
1:00-2:00pm 12:00 to 2:00
2:00-3:00pm SoccerViza
3:00-4:00pm 2:00 to 4:00
4:00-7:00pm

8:00-9:00pm CFC
9:00-10:00am 8:00 to 9:30

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm ERU
3:00-4:00pm 2:00 to 4:00
4:00-7:00pm

8:00-9:00pm SoccerViza
9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00pm 8:30 to 11:30
12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

Morehouse 

Large 

Pond 

Upper Vets 

Lower Vets

Morehouse 

Medium               

1

Morehouse 

Medium               

2



2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-7:00pm

Lower Vets


